®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
MODEL CMT200 | CARBON DIOXIDE TRANSMITTER
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Field selectable current or voltage outputs

DS-CMT200 | 2/18
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CMT: Carbon monoxide transmitter
RANGE
200: 0 to 200 RPM
CMT 200
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
GCK-200CO-2000CO2
A-505
A-507A
Calibration gas
Carbon monoxide sensor
Calibration adapter kit
Ø1-5/64
[27.32]
1-37/64
[39.89]
3-9/64
[79.78]
2-21/64
[59.07]
1-31/32
[50.20]
Ø3-1/4
[82.71]
+
+
-
- P1 JUMPER
SET FOR
CURRENT
CURRENT OUTPUT -
WIRING AND P1 SETTING
POWER
SUPPLY
RECEIVER
+
+
-
-
POWER
SUPPLY
RECEIVER
P1 JUMPER
SET FOR
CURRENT
VOLTAGE OUTPUT -
WIRING AND P1 SETTING